...... moves to amend the second division engrossment (DIVH1555-2) to H.F.

1.1

1.2	No. 1555 as follows:
1.3	Page 2, line 25, delete "3,156,514,000" and insert "3,155,744,000" and delete
1.4	"3,505,624,000" and insert "3,504,849,000"
1.5	Page 2, line 28, delete "23,433,000" and insert "23,438,000"
1.6	Page 2, line 29, delete "26,032,000" and insert "25,332,000" and delete "26,032,000"
1.7	and insert "25,332,000"
1.8	Page 2, line 33, delete "10,410,000" and insert "10,335,000" and delete "11,175,000"
1.9	and insert " <u>11,100,000</u> "
1.10	Page 3, line 5, delete "19,298,000" and insert "18,598,000" and delete "19,298,000" and
1.11	insert "18,598,000"
1.12	Page 4, line 24, delete "122,000" and insert "237,000"
1.13	Page 14, line 19, delete "90,041,000" and insert "90,071,000" and delete "89,970,000"
1.14	and insert "90,000,000"
1.15	Page 16, line 7, delete "214,695,000" and insert "214,694,000" and delete "219,232,000"
1.16	and insert "219,231,000"
1.17	Page 16, line 11, delete "15,011,000" and insert "15,010,000"
1.18	Page 16, line 13, delete "124,120,000" and insert "124,119,000"
1.19	Page 29, after line 19, insert:
1.20	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective January 1, 2020."
1.21	Page 33, after line 19, insert:
1.22	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective January 1, 2020."